
Vidarbha Senior Women Vs MHCA Senior Women

Match Played At Airforce Complex ground, Palam, 12-Dec-2024, BCCI Senior Women One Day 2024

Vidarbha Senior Women Win by 39 runs
Round L4

Toss won by MHCA Senior Women

Umpires Vikas Dalal, Rishiraj Jha

Scorers MMG

Player of Match VCA: Nagwani Kanchan

Match Referee Meenakshi Bansal Mangla

Points Awarded Vidarbha Senior Women=4, MHCA Senior Women=0
 
Vidarbha Senior Women : 236/5 (Overs 50)
Batter Fielder Bowler Runs Bls 4s 6s
L M Inamdar+ c Kiran P Navgire b Isha M Pathare 42 54 7 0
S W Dharne st Tejaswini Batwal b Mukta R Magre 47 82 5 0
D D Kasat* c Pradnya Veerkar b Ishita Khale 44 73 3 0
Bharti Fulmali lbw b Isha M Pathare 69 60 8 1
Sai Rajesh Bhoyar not out   18 22 1 0
N T Kohale c Kiran P Navgire b Isha M Pathare 3 8 0 0
Kanchan Nagwani not out   1 1 0 0
Vedanti Salodkar dnb   -      
K R Zanzad dnb   -      
G S Wankar dnb   -      
Aayushi Thakre dnb   -      
extras   (b0 lb1 w11 nb0) 12      
TOTAL   5 wickets for 236      
 
FOW
1-52 (15.4;L M Inamdar) 2-128 (30.4;S W Dharne) 3-154 (38.4;D D Kasat) 4-225 (47.5;Bharti Fulmali)
5-235 (49.5;N T Kohale)
 
Bowler O M R W wd nb
Utkarsha A Pawar 7 0 13 0 - -
Shraddha Pokharkar 5 0 18 0 2 -
Isha M Pathare 10 1 39 3 1 -
Anuja A Patil 7 0 43 0 - -
Ishita Khale 5 0 32 1 7 -
Mukta R Magre 9 0 55 1 1 -
Pradnya Veerkar 7 0 35 0 - -
 
MHCA Senior Women : 197/10 (Overs 47.5)
Batter Fielder Bowler Runs Bls 4s 6s
Sakshi Kanadi c L M Inamdar b Kanchan Nagwani 13 20 2 0
Tejaswini Batwal+ c N T Kohale b Aayushi Thakre 29 61 4 0
Kiran P Navgire   b Kanchan Nagwani 9 10 2 0
Mukta R Magre c Sai Rajesh Bhoyar b Kanchan Nagwani 0 4 0 0
Anuja A Patil*   b N T Kohale 84 94 8 0
Shweta R Mane lbw b Kanchan Nagwani 40 68 4 0
Utkarsha A Pawar st L M Inamdar b Vedanti Salodkar 1 7 0 0
Isha M Pathare lbw b Kanchan Nagwani 6 10 1 0
Shraddha Pokharkar   b Kanchan Nagwani 6 13 0 0
Pradnya Veerkar   b N T Kohale 0 1 0 0
Ishita Khale not out   0 0 0 0
extras   (b4 lb0 w4 nb1) 9      
TOTAL   10 wickets for 197      
 
FOW
1-17 (4.5;Sakshi Kanadi) 2-27 (6.4;Kiran P Navgire) 3-33 (8.5;Mukta R Magre)
4-93 (21.4;Tejaswini Batwal) 5-159 (38.5;Shweta R Mane) 6-162 (40.1;Utkarsha A Pawar)
7-177 (43.3;Isha M Pathare) 8-197 (46.5;Anuja A Patil) 9-197 (46.6;Pradnya Veerkar)
10-197 (47.5;Shraddha Pokharkar)
 
Bowler O M R W wd nb
K R Zanzad 6 0 37 0 - 1
G S Wankar 4 1 21 0 3 -
Kanchan Nagwani 8.5 2 16 6 - -
N T Kohale 10 0 32 2 - -
Vedanti Salodkar 9 0 42 1 1 -
Aayushi Thakre 10 0 45 1 - -
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